
Texas Kids Camp Quiz

1. How many books are in the New Testament?
29
37
27
39

2. What type of insect did John the Baptist eat in the
desert?

Ants
Termites
Locusts
Bees

3. Who is the author of the book of Revelation?
St. John
St. Paul
St. Luke
St. Matthew

4. Who took Jesus’s body off the cross?
Mary the Mother of Christ
Joseph the Carpenter
Joseph of Arimathea
Nicodemus

5. When Jesus fed the 4000 men, how many loaves
of bread were available?

2
7
5
8
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